Represented Bid Summary

9/1/2021

Posting Date:

Bid Closing Date:

9/8/2021

LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

Simonick, Gregory
PeQueen, Jason
Bussingham, Eric
Blonski, Garrett
Zaccarella, John
Nuwer, Adam
Scaglione, Nicholas
Nixon, Ethan

Cartwright Jr, Michael
PeQueen, Jason
Bussingham, Eric
Blonski, Garrett
Zaccarella, John
Sztorc, Gregory
Scaglione, Nicholas
Nixon, Ethan

Hilliker, Janet
Herring, David
Watson, Amanda
Martin, Nicole
Soemann, Nicholas
Groth, Colin
Colston Ill, Alfred
McAvoy, Patrick
Dixon, Ashley
Preston-Johnson, Jessica
Bussingham, Eric

W-22738 Mechanic Helper
Buffalo
0097 1/19/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 7/12/2021
0097 7/12/2021
0097 7/12/2021
W-22741 Cable Splicer Helper- Accredited (3)
Buffalo
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 7/12/2021
0097 7/12/2021
W-22810 Right Of Way Agent A
Buffalo
0097 10/12/1987
0097 11/29/1988
0097 12/9/1991
0097 5/11/1998
0097 5/2/2016
0097 11/28/2016
0097 8/21/2017
0097 8/21/2017
0097 8/28/2017
0097 10/5/2020
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021

Blonski, Garrett
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

W-23390 Cable Splicer Helper- Non Accredited

Buffalo

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

W-23410 Office Technician A

Buffalo

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

1/19/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
7/12/2021
7/12/2021
7112/2021

6/8/1998

8/28/2017
10/5/2020
1/19/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021

Simonick, Gregory
PeQueen, Jason
Bussingham, Eric
Blonski, Garrett
Zaccarella, John
Sztorc, Gregory
Nuwer, Adam
Scaglione, Nicholas
Nixon, Ethan

Parks, Donna

Dixon, Ashley
Preston-Johnson, Jessica
Simonick, Gregory
PeQueen, Jason
Bussingham, Eric
Zaccarella, John

Sztorc, Gregory
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